12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

12003
12001

16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 16001

18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 18005

26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

26008
26012
26017
26002
26009
26010
26014

OO0~ WNPE

22 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

1 22001

2 22012

3 22014
22043

Qui nbl ee

Bal i Hai

Sunday, October 11, 2015

Em |y Kl arman

Nare Ti me
Hedy 28. 64
Roxy Absent

Em |y Kl arman

Nane Ti me

32.85

Em |y Kl arman

Nane Ti me

30. 89

Em |y Kl arman

Nare Ti me
Ski p 31.17
Pet e 31.54
Rex 27.17
Casey 33. 28

W ngs 29.16
Mont y 33.54
Sting No Ti e

Em |y Kl arman

Nane Ti me
Who 27.79
Scout 40. 07
Zip 32.40
Qui x No Ti e

Steeplechase Finals

R S
0 0
R S
0 0
R S
0 1
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
R S
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 0

T
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T

O O oo

P OOOOOOo

= O OO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

32.85

Scor e

35. 89

Scor e

31.17
31.54
32.17
33.28
34. 16
38.54
Elim

Scor e

37.79
40. 07
42. 40
Elim



Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22009
22032
22024
22033

Cr ook
Ni ko
Jet
Savvy

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

14
5

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



